
 
   

WOODVIEW ESTATES BUILDER TEAM 

 

Company Builder Realtor  

  

Black Rock Custom Homes, LLC Korey Smith   Joe Norton  

          jnorton@cbadvantage.com   

  

 

CG2 Homes, Inc.    Tim Grein  Cheryl Mooney 

  cheryl.mooney@coldwellbanker.com  

 

 

Henderson Custom Homes, Inc. Duane Henderson  Dee Priddy  

  Dee.priddy@coldwellbanker.com  

  

 

Longbuilt Construction, LLC  Josh Long Cheryl Mooney  

  cheryl.mooney@coldwellbanker.com  

 

  

Maxey Builders, Inc. Tim Maxey John McPherson  

  john@johnmcpherson.com 
 

  

Shane Wagoner Homes, Inc. Shane Wagoner Lisa Pfefferkorn  

  lisap2@coldwellbanker.com  

  

 

Third Generation Homes, LLC Andrew Reece Amanda Merrill 

  amerrill@cbadvantage.com 
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